
405 Biltmore Way
Coral Gables, FL 33134
www.coralgables.com

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-8075 Name: Kerdyk Tennis Azulejo Chg Ord

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:11/2/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:11/13/2018 11/13/2018

Enactment date: 11/13/2018 2018-295Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing a change order to the “Kerdyk Tennis Center Building Renovations Project”
contract IFB 2017.12.VF with Azulejo, Inc., pursuant to Section 2-764(b), Approval of Change Orders
and Contract Modifications, in the amount of $85,000 for Additive Alternate # 2, for entry work.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Azulejo Kerdyk Tennis Change Order - COVER, 2. Azulejo Kerdyk Tennis Change Order - RESOL,
3. Azulejo Inc. Schedule of Values

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted by Resolution NumberCity Commission11/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Coral Gables Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

